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[ Company logo and name ] 

                      

   Payment Voucher
Staff Name :   ___________________________

Staff Code  :   ___________________________

Position      :  ____________________________

Department :  ____________________________

Application date :   ________________________

For the month of :  _________________________

	Description of items you need to claim for payment  grant 
	Briefly state the reason
	Sub-total    (  $ )

	1.


	
	

	2.


	
	

	3.


	
	

	4.


	
	

	5.


	
	

	6.


	
	

	7.


	
	

	8.


	
	

	Attachment:                                                                                          Total Amount  $
	


	For Administration Department Use :

	The cheque is payable to :

	The cheque no. :

	The cheque is signed by :

	The cheque is input by : 

	Input date :   


	Signed by the staff :


	Approved by your supervisor :
	Approved by Administration Department :

	Date :
	Date :
	Date :


